
Role Name Email
Assoc Dean, Curriculum Lucas Macri  (Co-Chair) lmacri@tamu.edu
Asst Dean, Life Sci Initiatives Wayne Versaw wversaw@tamu.edu
Director, Academic Operations* Sara Thigpin sarathigpin@tamu.edu
Director, Advising* Allison Rivera allisonrivera@tamu.edu
Student representative Alexis King alexisking@tamu.edu
Student representative Olivia Lambert olivialambert@tamu.edu

Anthropology Allison Hopkins hopkins@tamu.edu
Atmospheric Sciences Robert Korty korty@tamu.edu
Biology Charles Criscione dr.charles.criscione@tamu.edu
Chemistry Holly Gaede hgaede@tamu.edu
Communication & Journallism Nancy Street (Chair) n-street@tamu.edu 
Economics Jonathan Meer jmeer@tamu.edu 
English Apostolos Vasilakis vasilakis@tamu.edu 
Geography Oliver Frauenfeld oliver.frauenfeld@tamu.edu
Geololgy & Geophysics David Sparks david-w-sparks@tamu.edu
Global Languages and Cultures James Howell jfhowell@tamu.edu
History Brian Rouleau brianr@tamu.edu
Mathematics Matthew Papanikolas papanikolas@tamu.edu
Oceanography Christina Wiederwohl chrissyw@tamu.edu
Philosophy & Humanities Linda Radzik lradzik@tamu.edu
Physics & Astronomy Alexey Belyanin belyanin@tamu.edu
Psychology & Brain Sciences Rebecca Schlegel beccaschlegel@tamu.edu
Sociology Warren Waren wwaren@tamu.edu
Statistics Huiyan Sang huiyan@stat.tamu.edu

Designees for Fall 2022
Economics Kurt Felpel kfelpel@tamu.edu
Geography Carmen Brysch carmen.brysch@tamu.edu
Mathematics Matthew Young mpyoung@tamu.edu
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